Apr 1; D:	9 CP 07:59a vision of Compositions	Page 1 of 1
\$	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the do	fax audit coument.
	(((H07000104098 3)))	
· .:		
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	r from this
О	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : SMALL BUSINESS RESOURCES USA, INC. Account Number : I20040000173 Phone : (407)298-4646 Fax Number : (407)297-0588 6	2001 APR 19 AM 8: 22 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
RECEW	HI       HI <th< td=""><td>· · ·</td></th<>	· · ·
	Certificate of Status1Certified Copy0Page Count01Estimated Charge\$30.00	
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help
httr	os://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe	4/19/2007

•

- 19	9 07 07:59a 	3		1		p.2
		FAX AU	ON# HO70001040	48 3		
		CO	VER LETTER			
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corport					
	subject: Northland	d Properties, LL	.C			
			Limited Liability Company)			
				. (		
•	The enclosed Articles of Dis	solution and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for filing.			
	Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matt	er to the following:			•
	James	K. Duerr, CPA				
			(Name of Person)		_	·
	Small E	Business Resou		·	- <del>.</del> . 2	.1
		· · · · · ·	(Firm/Company)	•	2007 / SECI	
	773 S.	Kirkman Rd., S	te:118		APR APR	in an
			` (Address)		SSE 19	ر≣ور ۲۲ <sup>−</sup> ۱۵ (ت≣ور ۲۲۰ - ۱۵
	Orland	5 FL 32811				
		(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)		STA STA	· 1 <sup>i</sup>
	For further information conc	erning this matter, please	call:		107 107	
	James K. Di	Jerr. CPA		4646		
		lame of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Nun	nber)	
	Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:				
		30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	560.00 Fil Certificate o Certified Co (additional c	f Status &	
	Registrat Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	ction porations Center Circl		
		FAX AUDIT.	# H07000104098 ;	3		

· • •

. . .

i.

19 07 07:59a 		p.3
	FAX ANDIT # HO7000104098 3	
	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	
	FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
1. The name of a limited li Northland Propertie		
C The Articles of Oreanizat	on were filed on <u>11-02-2004</u> and ass	gned document number
L04000079561	on were filed on and ass	gned document humber
	 A = =:!! 0, 2007	
	as approved: April 9, 2007	
<ol> <li>A description of occurren 608.441, Florida Statutes,</li> </ol>	e that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution p (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	ursuant to section
	and Properties, LLC is being dissolved u	pon the written
consent of all men	bers of the Limited Liability Company.	
		ALE 200
5. CHECK ONE:		ASS ASS
All debts, obligat	ons and liabilities of the limited liability company have been	paid or discharged.
Adequate provisi	on has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities purs	uant to \$.608.4421.
<ol> <li>All remaining property an rights and interests.</li> </ol>	d assets have been distributed among its members in accordan	
7. CHECK ONE:	-	$\geq$ $\sim$
	pending against the company in any court.	
-OR- Adequate provision	on has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order d	r decree which may be
entered against it	n any pending suit.	
	ng the same percentage of membership interests necessary to a	pprove the dissolution:
ghatures of the members having		pprove me dissolution
ghatures of the members having Signature	Printed N	
-	Printed Thomas M. Chr	lame
		lame
-		lame
-		lame
		lame
-		lame
-		lame
		lame
	Thomas M. Chr	lame
-	Thomas M. Chr	lame

- - - ----

\_ \_